Xlll Torneo Internacional de Ajedrez de Pontevedra - Grupo B - Amateur
Pontevedra, 2025-07-24 - 2025-07-30

Posicion Ranking Nombre

Clasificacion
42 44
43 37
72 55
93 75

San Juan Santin, Aaron

Arnedo Vigueras, Miguel

Guarnizo Cumbicus, Cristian Rene
Casadevall Mainau, Iraida

Fed.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Puntos
55
5,5
50
4,0

AOB
43.6
43.5
37.8
40.7

BH/CA1
43.5
44.5
34.5
38.5

BH
46.5
48.5
37.0
39.5

Origen/Club
MAD-FEDC Madrid
MAD-FEDC Madrid
MAD-FEDC Madrid

CAT-FEDC Catalunya

Variacion Elo
5,8
-21,2
-92,8
-20,4
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